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Falco BV

Postbus 18

7670AA Vriezenveen

Tekenaar:

Revisie:

Formaat:

Omschrijving:

Getekend:

 

Schaal:

Maateenheid: mm

Documentnr.:

Artikelcode:

T

F

I
21-serie  

TW
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E0069034.dwg -

A3

-

Span 434x222 verhoogd, 

1-vaks met Premium+ hoh 

400

+31 (0)546 55 44 44

+31 (0)546 56 11 15

www.falco.nl

Blad:

1 /1 

Toleranties: EN ISO 13920 EN 1090 EXC 1Norm:

Rev Datum Door

-

16-11-2020 TW

3
1
5

2
5
0

2
7
5
0

1
5
0

5
6
5

2
9
0
0

4001820

2220

1901210

4340

4600

400


